
COMMODORE COMMONS SUB  LOT 27
OR 370 P 323     OR 455 P 410
OR 608 P 481     OR 682 P 110

SPEARS TRAMAINE LAMAR/SPEARS TIFFANY NICOLE
30 COUNTRY WAY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-076-275-10250-27A

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
275.00 1.00/

10/23/2020 MMAK
02/23/2016 MMSR 10/23/2020 MMAK

04/16/2024 Nwatts 0.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

205,825
7,403
35,000

248,228
48,449

199,779
HX HB 50,000

149,779
248,228

0

225,856

1094/0429 10/25/2018 WD U I 12 148,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MTGLQ INVESTORS, LP

SPEARS TRAMAINE LAM

1061/0442 1/26/2018 CT U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURPHY JEFFREY B & DA

MTGLQ INVESTORS, LP
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB ON HOME & XFOBS, BK YD GTE 

PRMT PU SOLPAN  CC 09-07-22

NEW TRAV, CHG FLOR

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 4 & 5, DEL XFOB LN 6

OB24-000438 RE-ROOF/SHINGLES- 06/18/2024

22000273 SOLAR PANEL-CC 0 08/11/2022

20101139 LAWN STORAGE 0 12/06/2010

20051472 SFD/CO  7/21/6 0 07/21/2006

2019HX Base Yr

30 COUNTRY WAY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Fireplace 01 FIREPLACE 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,924 122.4000 116.28 223,723 2006 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1647

BAS 1,647 100 2006 1,647 176,192

FGR 428 50 2006 214 22,893

FOP 24 30 2006 7 749

FOP 90 30 2006 27 2,889

FOP 96 30 2006 29 3,102

2,285 1,924 205,825

FOP=[YR=2006]  W10 S7 D3 R3 E7 BAS=[YR=2006]  W7 L3 U3 N7 W13
FOP=[YR=2006]  W15 S6 E15 N6$ S6 W15 N6 W12 S33 FGR=[YR=2006]
S20 E20 N22 W14 S2 W6$ E6 N2 E14 FOP=[YR=2006]  S4 E6 N4 W6$
E6 S12 E15 N2 E9 N31$ N10$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100144 10 1,440.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 62 5,357

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 53 3 159.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 62 591

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 100.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 97 1,455

5 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 0 0 1.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 92 0

7 1450 SOLAR PANE 0 100 0 0 17.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 0

7,403

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


